40G QSFP+ to 4*SFP+ DAC V1.0
Page1 / 7
40G QSFP+ to 4*SFP+ Direct Attach Cable Specification
HTDC-QPA4-xx01MB
Feature
 Connector 1: QSFP+ 40GBASE Rated Connector (SFF-8436 Compliant)
 Connector 2: 4 x SFP+ 10GBASE Rated Connector (SFF-8431 Compliant)
 Up to 10.3125GBASE transfer rate per SFP+ channel (40GBASE aggregate)

FFigure 3 Mechanical Dimensions
Table 6.1 Length and related Cable AWG
7. Ordering Information
Table 7.1Ordering Information
Length (m) Cable AWG
1 30
2 30
3 30
4 26
5 26
6 24
7 24
Part Number Description
HTDC-QPA4-3001MB 40G QSFP+-4*SFP+ 1m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QPA4-3002MB 40G QSFP+-4*SFP+ 2m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QPA4-3003MB 40G QSFP+-4*SFP+ 3m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QPA4-2604MB 40G QSFP+-4*SFP+ 4m 26AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QPA4-2605MB 40G QSFP+-4*SFP+ 5m 26AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QPA4-2406MB 40G QSFP+-4*SFP+ 6m 24AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QPA4-2407MB 40G QSFP+-4*SFP+ 7m 24AWG DAC Cable
40G QSFP+ to 4*SFP+ DAC V1.0
Page7 / 7
8. For More Information